FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE BY THE PROMOTER (S) TO THE STOCK EXCHANGES AND TO THE TARGET COMPANY FOR ENCUMBRANCE OF
SHARES/INVOCATION OF ENCUMBRANCE/RELEASE OF ENCUMBRANCE, IN TERMS OF REGULATION 31(1) AND 31(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL

ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS,2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

Vivimed labs Ltd

Name of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are
listed

Bombay Stock Exchanges Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Date of reporting

June 11,2014

Name of the Promoter or PAC on whose shares has been BBR Projects Pvt Ltd
created/invoked/released
Details of Creation of Encumbrance:
Name of Promoter holding in the Promoter holding | Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)
the target company(1) already Post event holding
Promoter(s encumbered (2) of encumbered
) or PACs shares {(2) +(3)/
with him No. of % of | %W.r.t No.of release[(2)-
*" Shares | Total | Dilute | No.of | % of Type Date of | Type of | shares %of total Name of the (3)J/invocation {(2)-
Shar | d shares | total of creation/ | encumb share entity in 3
e share share event | invocati | rance capital whose favour
Capit | capital capital | (creati | on/relea | (pleadg shares No. of % of
al )#) onfinv | se of e) encumbered shares total
ocatie | encumb share
At rance capital
releas
e
12,69,81 | 7.84 | 7.84 105245 | 6.5 - - - - - - 1052455 | 6.5
1).5ANTOS | O 5
H
VARALWA

R




2)BBR
PROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

20,42,98
g

12.61

12.61

630000

3.9

creatio
n

06/06/2
014

Pledge

2,68,00

1.6

1)100000
shares with
Gateway
Leasing (p)
Itd.
2)1,68,000
Western India
Garment (p)
Ltd

898000

5.5

3)MANOH
AR RAO
VARALWA
R

5,89,071

3.64

3.64

350000

2:2

350000

22

4)VITHABA
_
VARALWA
R

3,19,669

1.97

1.97

125000

0.8

125000

0.8

5)VARALW
AR
SANDEEP

6,12,193

3.78

3.78

6)SUJATHA
VARALWA
R

4,99,799

3.08

3.08

325000

2.00

325000

7)BUTTERF
LY AGRI
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

1,41,000

0.87

0.87

8)SHEETAL
VARALWA
R

1,31,900

0.81

0.81

9)VIJAYKU
MAR

50,000

0.31

0.31




VARALWA
R

10)SUBHAS
H
VARALWA
R

3,20,000

1.97

1.97

11)MADHA
Vi
VARALWA
R

40,000

0.25

0.25

12)S
RAGHUNA
NDAN

63,500

0.39

0.39

13)VARAL
WAR
PADMA

26,650

0.16

0.16

14)MAMA
THA
GURNUKA
R

30,000

0.19

0.19

15)NEELIM
A VIJAYA
VARALWA
R

20,000

0.12

0.12

16)SATISH
GOOTY
AGRAHARA
M

11,127

0.07

0.07

17)CHAND
RASHEKHA
RRAO
SUDIGALI

10,019

0.06

0.06




6177725 | 38.13 | 38.13 | 248245 | 15.4 - - - = = = 2750455 | 16.97
5
TOTAL

(**) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the
table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

(*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted
share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares

of the TC.

kkkkkk




