FORMAT FOR DISCLOSURE BY THE PROMOTER (S) TO THE STOCK EXCHANGES AND TO THE TARGET COMPANY FOR ENCUMBRANCE OF SHARES/INVOCATION OF ENCUMBRANCE/RELEASE OF ENCUMBRANCE, IN TERMS OF REGULATION 31(1) AND 31(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS,2011

1).SANTOS H VARALWA R	) or PACs with him (**)	Name of the Promoter(s	Name of the Target Company (TC)  Name of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed  Date of reporting  Name of the Promoter or PAC on whose shares has been created/invoked/released  Details of Creation of Encumbrance:
12,69,81 0	No. of Shares	Promoter holding in the target company(1)	Target Con Stock Exch Stock Exch rting Promoter o ked/release eation of Er
7.84	% of Total Shar e Capit	holding npany(1	anges ware r PAC or d
7.84	%W.r.t Dilute d share capital (*)(#)	n the	here the her
105245 5	No. of shares	Promoter holding already encumbered (2)	shares of shares has
<u>ე</u>	% of total share capital		the target o
T.	Type of event (creati on/inv ecatio n/ releas e)	Details c	company a
	Date of creation/ invocati on/relea se of encumb rance	of events pe	
1	Type of encumb rance (pleadg	Details of events pertaining to encumbrance	Vivimed labs Ltd Bombay Stock Excha National Stock Excha June 11,2014 BBR Projects Pvt Ltd
	No.of shares	encumbran	ss Ltd ock Exchan ock Exchan 14 ts Pvt Ltd
,	%of total share capital	Ice (3)	Vivimed labs Ltd Bombay Stock Exchanges Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited June 11,2014 BBR Projects Pvt Ltd
1	Name of the entity in whose favour shares encumbered		mited
1052455	release[(2)- (3)]/invocation [(2)- (3)]}  No. of  % of  shares  share  capital	Post event holding of encumbered	
Ö	tition [(2)-	tholding ered	

\_

9)VIJAYKU MAR		VARALWA	8)SHFFTAI	LIMITED	PRIVATE	PRODUCTS	LY AGRI	7)BUTTERF	R	VARALWA	6)SUJATHA	SANDEEP	AK	5)VARALW		D	VARALWA	_	4)VITHABA	R	VARALWA	AR RAO	3)MANOH	LIMITED	PRIVATE	PROJECTS	2)BBR				
	50,000		1.31,900					1,41,000			4,99,799			6,12,193	2				3,19,669				5,89,071							7	20,42,98
	0.31		0.81					0.87			3.08			3./8	0 10				1.97				3.64								12.61
	0.31		0.81					0.87			3.08			3.78	2 70				1.97				3.64					*.			12.61
	1		I					1			325000	200		1					125000				350000			11					630000
	1		E					1			2.00	2		ı			#I		0.8				2.2	)							3.9
	1		r					1			1			1					1				1							ח	creatio
	1		1					1			1			,					1											014	06/06/2
	ı		ï					1			1			1					1				ī								Pledge
-	1		1					'			1								1				1							C	2,68,00
	1		ī					1			1				•				1				1								1.6
	1		1			-		1							•									רוט	Garment (p)	Western India	2)1,68,000	Itd.	Leasing (p)	Gateway	1)100000
	1		1					.1			00000	325000			1				125000				0000	+							898000
	1		L					,				200			1				0.8				1	3	2						5.5

17)CHAND RASHEKHA RRAO SUDIGALI	16)SATISH GOOTY AGRAHARA M	15)NEELIM A VIJAYA VARALWA R	14)MAMA THA GURNUKA R	13)VARAL WAR PADMA	12)S RAGHUNA NDAN	11)MADHA VI VARALWA R	10)SUBHAS H VARALWA R	VARALWA R
10,019	11,127	20,000	30,000	26,650	63,500	40,000	3,20,000	
0.06	0.07	0.12	0.19	0.16	0.39	0.25	1.97	
0.06	0.07	0.12	0.19	0.16	0.39	0.25	1.97	
1	1,	1	1	1	1	I	1	
1	1	1	T	1	-	1	,	
,	- 1	-	1	T.	1	ı	1	
1	1		1	1	ı	ı	1	
1	1	1	1	į.	ı	1	1	
1		1	1	1	ť	1	ī	
1	1	1	1	1	1	ı	1	2
1	1	ī				1		
'	'		1	t	1	1	1	
1	t.	1	I.	1	1	1	ı	

TOTAL		6177725   38.13	
		8.13 38.13	
	S	248245	
		15.4	
		1	
		I	
		1	
		1	
		I	
		I	
		275045	
		5 16.97	

table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not. (\*\*) The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the

of the TC. share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares (\*) Total share capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement. Diluted

\*\*\*\*

For BBR Projects Pvt Ltd

(Signature)

Director